
VON Vinezac sam. 18/11/2023 19:59
Résultats SPORTident Page 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Vert  (15)  1.2 km   13 P
 1(59)  2(76)  3(58)  4(57)  5(71)  6(55)  7(72)  8(48)  9(66)  10(47)  11(73)  12(74)  13(75)  A

 1  59  COTE ELINE  V  27:02  5:08  7:37  10:26  14:09  15:05  17:02  18:22  19:37  20:46  23:03  24:34  25:25  26:09  27:02
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  5:08  2:29  2:49  3:43  0:56  1:57  1:20  1:15  1:09  2:17  1:31  0:51  0:44  0:53

 2  122  GOBILLOT AMELIE  V  29:32  6:32  8:02  13:37  15:45  17:36  19:31  20:23  23:33  25:43  26:40  27:43  28:36  29:13  29:32
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  6:32  1:30  5:35  2:08  1:51  1:55  0:52  3:10  2:10  0:57  1:03  0:53  0:37  0:19

 3  105  MOULIN ELINA  V  34:32  15:09  16:49  20:28  24:45  25:37  26:32  27:03  27:55  28:43  32:02  32:49  33:29  34:15  34:32
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  15:09  1:40  3:39  4:17  0:52  0:55  0:31  0:52  0:48  3:19  0:47  0:40  0:46  0:17

 4  72  DIEMUNSCH COLIN V  34:33  15:18  16:47  20:28  24:39  25:40  26:39  27:06  28:02  28:46  32:15  32:51  33:28  34:12  34:33
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  15:18  1:29  3:41  4:11  1:01  0:59  0:27  0:56  0:44  3:29  0:36  0:37  0:44  0:21

 5  71  CHAUDON MISHKA V  35:35  15:13  16:50  20:34  24:43  25:40  26:36  27:07  28:05  28:48  32:15  32:49  33:34  35:16  35:35
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  15:13  1:37  3:44  4:09  0:57  0:56  0:31  0:58  0:43  3:27  0:34  0:45  1:42  0:19

 6  115  NONIER JOHAN  V  35:36  13:20  15:18  22:56  27:23  28:27  29:21  30:02  31:09  32:09  32:54  33:42  34:51  35:13  35:36
 LOUP LOUP  13:20  1:58  7:38  4:27  1:04  0:54  0:41  1:07  1:00  0:45  0:48  1:09  0:22  0:23

 7  123  GOBILLOT LIV  V  39:33  8:34  12:31  18:50  25:50  27:12  30:01  30:49  31:39  32:33  33:47  35:11  37:02  38:45  39:33
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  8:34  3:57  6:19  7:00  1:22  2:49  0:48  0:50  0:54  1:14  1:24  1:51  1:43  0:48

 8  62  PORCU SACHA  V  39:54  9:43  11:08  26:15  28:13  29:20  30:14  31:22  32:26  34:15  35:48  36:43  37:58  39:03  39:54
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  9:43  1:25  15:07  1:58  1:07  0:54  1:08  1:04  1:49  1:33  0:55  1:15  1:05  0:51

 9  63  PORCU NOE  V  40:16  9:41  11:13  26:22  28:18  29:20  30:18  31:22  32:26  34:15  35:49  36:42  37:57  39:03  40:16
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  9:41  1:32  15:09  1:56  1:02  0:58  1:04  1:04  1:49  1:34  0:53  1:15  1:06  1:13

 10  85  BAUDOIN LOU  V  41:15  11:45  15:39  19:51  23:20  24:35  25:35  27:31  28:19  34:55  36:07  37:20  38:54  39:59  41:15
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  11:45  3:54  4:12  3:29  1:15  1:00  1:56  0:48  6:36  1:12  1:13  1:34  1:05  1:16

 94  TOMACHEVSKY RAPHAEL V  pm  17:10  -----  22:32  -----  27:39  28:37  29:02  30:03  30:42  34:12  34:49  35:28  36:11  36:31
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  17:10  5:22  5:07  0:58  0:25  1:01  0:39  3:30  0:37  0:39  0:43  0:20

 113  GOMEZ ORANE  V  pm  12:25  14:06  -----  22:00  22:40  23:34  -----  25:05  25:47  29:19  29:50  30:33  31:10  32:20
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  12:25  1:41  7:54  0:40  0:54  1:31  0:42  3:32  0:31  0:43  0:37  1:10

 nc  50  JOUFFRE JESSICA  V  38:35  16:20  18:20  25:56  30:20  31:23  32:22  33:03  34:10  35:06  35:55  36:43  37:51  38:10  38:35
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  16:20  2:00  7:36  4:24  1:03  0:59  0:41  1:07  0:56  0:49  0:48  1:08  0:19  0:25

 nc  102  PHILIPOT MARC  V  39:16  6:35  12:02  18:34  25:38  27:01  29:49  30:43  31:49  32:37  33:46  35:08  37:13  38:16  39:16
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  6:35  5:27  6:32  7:04  1:23  2:48  0:54  1:06  0:48  1:09  1:22  2:05  1:03  1:00

 nc  103  PHILIPOT ALOISE  V  39:37  6:58  12:23  18:12  25:40  27:11  30:00  30:52  31:47  32:32  33:55  35:19  36:57  38:04  39:37
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  6:58  5:25  5:49  7:28  1:31  2:49  0:52  0:55  0:45  1:23  1:24  1:38  1:07  1:33

 Bleu  (27)  1.9 km   14 P
 1(51)  2(52)  3(58)  4(66)  5(64)  6(61)  7(45)  8(54)  9(43)  10(41)  11(40)  12(67)  13(46)  14(75)

 A

 1  20  GARCIA ELINE  B  18:35  2:18  4:06  4:51  7:39  9:13  10:38  12:05  12:32  13:52  15:32  16:29  17:12  17:27  18:16
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  2:18  1:48  0:45  2:48  1:34  1:25  1:27  0:27  1:20  1:40  0:57  0:43  0:15  0:49

 18:35
 0:19

 2  25  VANOTTI NOE  B  20:05  2:20  3:31  4:02  7:00  7:58  9:00  10:27  12:36  13:51  15:09  16:03  18:14  18:39  19:39
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  2:20  1:11  0:31  2:58  0:58  1:02  1:27  2:09  1:15  1:18  0:54  2:11  0:25  1:00

 20:05
 0:26

 3  116  PAILLETTE SIMON  B  20:20  2:34  4:14  4:49  8:07  9:26  10:48  12:30  13:02  14:15  16:28  17:07  19:00  19:22  20:04
 LOUP LOUP  2:34  1:40  0:35  3:18  1:19  1:22  1:42  0:32  1:13  2:13  0:39  1:53  0:22  0:42

 20:20
 0:16

 4  12  DALZON AURELIE  B  29:46  5:42  10:38  11:21  14:53  16:19  18:23  19:43  20:44  21:56  24:06  24:50  26:25  26:55  29:28
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  5:42  4:56  0:43  3:32  1:26  2:04  1:20  1:01  1:12  2:10  0:44  1:35  0:30  2:33

 29:46
 0:18

 5  23  MOREAU VEDRENNE ANTONIN B  35:55  5:03  14:09  14:58  18:48  20:48  23:04  24:31  25:37  27:21  30:17  31:18  32:33  33:07  34:49
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  5:03  9:06  0:49  3:50  2:00  2:16  1:27  1:06  1:44  2:56  1:01  1:15  0:34  1:42

 35:55  22:15  31:56
 1:06  *57  *74

 nc  74  CANTOIS YOHANN  B  pm  5:10  8:51  10:16  20:50  23:14  27:13  30:57  33:56  37:02  40:54  42:21  43:52  44:30  -----
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  5:10  3:41  1:25  10:34  2:24  3:59  3:44  2:59  3:06  3:52  1:27  1:31  0:38

 46:14
 1:44

 nc  75  CANTOIS CHLOE  B  pm  4:38  8:39  10:12  20:41  23:02  26:35  30:48  33:56  37:10  40:49  42:05  43:52  44:14  -----
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  4:38  4:01  1:33  10:29  2:21  3:33  4:13  3:08  3:14  3:39  1:16  1:47  0:22

 46:07
 1:53

 nc  76  CANTOIS THEOPHILE B  pm  5:14  8:58  10:19  20:57  23:20  27:19  31:00  34:00  37:08  40:58  42:28  43:56  44:36  -----
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  5:14  3:44  1:21  10:38  2:23  3:59  3:41  3:00  3:08  3:50  1:30  1:28  0:40

 46:21
 1:45

 nc  96  DUSSERRE EMILIE  B  31:24  6:32  10:58  11:46  14:41  16:26  18:37  20:04  21:02  22:31  25:20  26:21  28:00  28:32  30:25
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  6:32  4:26  0:48  2:55  1:45  2:11  1:27  0:58  1:29  2:49  1:01  1:39  0:32  1:53

 31:24
 0:59

 nc  7  FRIDIERE ROLAND B  25:37  5:01  8:20  8:55  11:56  13:17  14:55  16:13  16:55  18:17  20:03  20:49  22:00  24:00  25:12
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  5:01  3:19  0:35  3:01  1:21  1:38  1:18  0:42  1:22  1:46  0:46  1:11  2:00  1:12

 25:37
 0:25

 nc  41  KHOUADRA NEILA  B  35:40  5:08  14:20  15:01  18:53  20:56  23:05  24:36  25:41  27:27  30:11  31:22  32:35  33:09  34:59
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  5:08  9:12  0:41  3:52  2:03  2:09  1:31  1:05  1:46  2:44  1:11  1:13  0:34  1:50

 35:40
 0:41

 nc  73  LIN MAGALIE  B  pm  4:44  8:45  10:15  20:38  23:04  26:50  30:54  32:53  36:44  40:50  42:15  43:49  44:35  -----
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  4:44  4:01  1:30  10:23  2:26  3:46  4:04  1:59  3:51  4:06  1:25  1:34  0:46

 46:09
 1:34

 nc  40  THILL CLARISSE  B  35:32  5:05  14:07  14:57  18:52  20:52  23:04  24:35  25:38  27:34  30:16  30:59  32:26  32:54  34:47
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  5:05  9:02  0:50  3:55  2:00  2:12  1:31  1:03  1:56  2:42  0:43  1:27  0:28  1:53

 35:32
 0:45
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Bleu  (27)  1.9 km   14 P  (suite)

 1(51)  2(52)  3(58)  4(66)  5(64)  6(61)  7(45)  8(54)  9(43)  10(41)  11(40)  12(67)  13(46)  14(75)
 A

 nc  95  TOURREL ARNAUD B  31:22  6:16  10:45  11:42  14:21  16:15  18:36  20:04  21:03  22:26  25:07  26:08  28:00  28:26  30:26
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  6:16  4:29  0:57  2:39  1:54  2:21  1:28  0:59  1:23  2:41  1:01  1:52  0:26  2:00

 31:22
 0:56

 nc  22  VEDRENNE ELODIE B  35:29  5:20  14:07  15:01  18:46  20:47  23:09  24:40  25:44  27:42  30:16  31:22  32:43  33:09  35:01
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  5:20  8:47  0:54  3:45  2:01  2:22  1:31  1:04  1:58  2:34  1:06  1:21  0:26  1:52

 35:29
 0:28

 nc  34  CHASTAGNER SANDRINE B  26:34  4:08  6:14  7:13  10:39  12:11  13:59  15:25  16:13  17:48  20:30  21:24  23:09  23:44  25:46
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  4:08  2:06  0:59  3:26  1:32  1:48  1:26  0:48  1:35  2:42  0:54  1:45  0:35  2:02

 26:34
 0:48

 nc  33  JALADE AURELIE  B  26:36  4:07  6:18  7:14  10:44  12:11  14:02  15:26  16:17  17:48  20:31  21:29  23:09  23:48  25:49
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  4:07  2:11  0:56  3:30  1:27  1:51  1:24  0:51  1:31  2:43  0:58  1:40  0:39  2:01

 26:36
 0:47

 nc  67  MOLOCK MICHEL  B  pm  5:37  11:05  15:35  19:37  23:51  37:06  39:47  43:13  45:16  47:45  49:03  50:40  51:44  -----
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  5:37  5:28  4:30  4:02  4:14  13:15  2:41  3:26  2:03  2:29  1:18  1:37  1:04

 53:23
 1:39

 nc  68  MOLOCK MARION  B  pm  5:36  11:14  15:30  19:38  23:29  37:14  39:31  43:30  45:17  47:46  49:05  50:40  51:42  -----
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  5:36  5:38  4:16  4:08  3:51  13:45  2:17  3:59  1:47  2:29  1:19  1:35  1:02

 53:17
 1:35

 nc  98  OUTTIER JOFFRE STEPHANIE B  28:58  4:01  7:59  8:39  11:55  14:03  15:45  18:13  19:09  20:23  22:12  23:38  25:05  25:59  28:19
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  4:01  3:58  0:40  3:16  2:08  1:42  2:28  0:56  1:14  1:49  1:26  1:27  0:54  2:20

 28:58
 0:39

 nc  99  SOLEILHAC LYDIA  B  28:59  4:06  7:38  8:38  12:06  14:11  15:52  18:13  19:09  20:32  22:25  23:36  25:11  26:05  28:20
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  4:06  3:32  1:00  3:28  2:05  1:41  2:21  0:56  1:23  1:53  1:11  1:35  0:54  2:15

 28:59
 0:39

 nc  124  VIAND GERALDINE B  34:05  5:56  8:46  9:47  16:47  18:19  20:40  22:29  23:33  25:14  28:04  29:31  31:04  31:43  33:04
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  5:56  2:50  1:01  7:00  1:32  2:21  1:49  1:04  1:41  2:50  1:27  1:33  0:39  1:21

 34:05
 1:01

 nc  130  PLANTEVIN LINDA  B  35:31  5:25  14:14  15:04  18:58  20:51  23:13  24:36  25:50  27:32  30:22  31:27  32:36  33:08  34:54
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  5:25  8:49  0:50  3:54  1:53  2:22  1:23  1:14  1:42  2:50  1:05  1:09  0:32  1:46

 35:31
 0:37

 nc  135  AYMARD GABRIEL  B  30:19  5:02  9:44  10:28  13:55  15:24  17:33  19:02  19:53  22:05  24:28  25:21  26:49  27:39  29:20
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  5:02  4:42  0:44  3:27  1:29  2:09  1:29  0:51  2:12  2:23  0:53  1:28  0:50  1:41

 30:19
 0:59

 nc  137  WESTERLOPPE MARIE LAURE B  27:14  4:44  7:09  8:11  11:33  12:45  15:15  16:49  17:47  19:29  21:44  22:56  24:09  24:51  26:50
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  4:44  2:25  1:02  3:22  1:12  2:30  1:34  0:58  1:42  2:15  1:12  1:13  0:42  1:59

 27:14
 0:24

 nc  138  INSELIN CANDY  B  30:26  6:06  8:07  9:04  13:09  16:05  18:21  19:59  21:34  23:04  25:25  26:38  27:50  28:23  30:07
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  6:06  2:01  0:57  4:05  2:56  2:16  1:38  1:35  1:30  2:21  1:13  1:12  0:33  1:44

 30:26
 0:19

 nc  139  INSELIN PABLO  B  30:22  6:10  8:06  9:03  13:10  16:06  18:22  19:57  21:35  23:01  25:29  26:33  27:50  28:24  30:06
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  6:10  1:56  0:57  4:07  2:56  2:16  1:35  1:38  1:26  2:28  1:04  1:17  0:34  1:42

 30:22
 0:16

 Jaune Long  (50)  2.7 km   18 P
 1(77)  2(66)  3(65)  4(47)  5(69)  6(59)  7(52)  8(56)  9(61)  10(78)  11(68)  12(61)  13(55)  14(54)

 15(43)  16(41)  17(46)  18(75)  A

 1  16  LESQUER ANTOINE J  16:04  1:03  1:57  2:23  2:53  3:30  4:26  6:34  8:21  9:00  9:37  10:29  11:37  12:27  12:53
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  1:03  0:54  0:26  0:30  0:37  0:56  2:08  1:47  0:39  0:37  0:52  1:08  0:50  0:26

 13:35  14:24  15:26  15:52  16:04
 0:42  0:49  1:02  0:26  0:12

 2  136  REBOUL MATHIS  J  16:15  1:05  1:54  2:20  2:48  3:27  4:25  6:26  8:12  8:52  9:31  10:25  11:32  12:21  13:00
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  1:05  0:49  0:26  0:28  0:39  0:58  2:01  1:46  0:40  0:39  0:54  1:07  0:49  0:39

 13:41  14:31  15:34  16:00  16:15
 0:41  0:50  1:03  0:26  0:15

 3  117  NEEL JOLAN  J  16:32  1:00  1:48  2:16  2:49  3:30  4:31  6:39  8:25  9:04  9:40  10:31  11:33  13:01  13:32
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  1:00  0:48  0:28  0:33  0:41  1:01  2:08  1:46  0:39  0:36  0:51  1:02  1:28  0:31

 14:07  14:52  15:55  16:20  16:32
 0:35  0:45  1:03  0:25  0:12

 4  17  LESQUER ROMANE J  18:27  1:13  2:13  2:39  3:09  3:50  4:54  6:57  9:06  9:50  10:34  11:37  12:57  14:00  14:38
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  1:13  1:00  0:26  0:30  0:41  1:04  2:03  2:09  0:44  0:44  1:03  1:20  1:03  0:38

 15:27  16:33  17:43  18:14  18:27
 0:49  1:06  1:10  0:31  0:13

 5  18  LESQUER DAVID  J  19:24  1:02  1:50  2:16  2:45  3:20  5:05  7:56  9:58  10:38  12:38  13:32  14:41  15:30  16:01
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  1:02  0:48  0:26  0:29  0:35  1:45  2:51  2:02  0:40  2:00  0:54  1:09  0:49  0:31

 16:43  17:37  18:41  19:09  19:24  11:46
 0:42  0:54  1:04  0:28  0:15  *68

 6  80  CHIFFLET ALBIN  J  19:34  4:21  5:06  5:34  6:04  6:44  7:41  9:42  11:31  12:11  12:48  13:42  14:48  15:40  16:12
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  4:21  0:45  0:28  0:30  0:40  0:57  2:01  1:49  0:40  0:37  0:54  1:06  0:52  0:32

 16:53  17:50  18:58  19:22  19:34
 0:41  0:57  1:08  0:24  0:12

 7  88  CHIFFLET MELLE  J  21:21  1:51  3:01  3:31  4:07  4:49  6:06  8:43  11:08  12:01  12:50  13:59  15:20  16:50  17:23
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  1:51  1:10  0:30  0:36  0:42  1:17  2:37  2:25  0:53  0:49  1:09  1:21  1:30  0:33

 18:08  19:15  20:39  21:06  21:21
 0:45  1:07  1:24  0:27  0:15



VON Vinezac sam. 18/11/2023 19:59
Résultats SPORTident Page 3  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Jaune Long  (50)  2.7 km   18 P  (suite)

 1(77)  2(66)  3(65)  4(47)  5(69)  6(59)  7(52)  8(56)  9(61)  10(78)  11(68)  12(61)  13(55)  14(54)
 15(43)  16(41)  17(46)  18(75)  A

 8  134  PRAT ARTHUR  J  21:41  1:45  2:38  3:12  3:53  4:40  6:23  9:10  11:24  12:13  13:08  14:13  15:34  16:52  17:25
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  1:45  0:53  0:34  0:41  0:47  1:43  2:47  2:14  0:49  0:55  1:05  1:21  1:18  0:33

 18:15  19:29  20:53  21:24  21:41
 0:50  1:14  1:24  0:31  0:17

 9  6  LECUYER THIBAULT J  21:51  1:25  2:26  3:00  3:48  4:33  5:45  8:37  10:46  11:38  12:35  13:38  14:52  17:13  17:54
 T.A. FAMEC T.A. FAMECK  1:25  1:01  0:34  0:48  0:45  1:12  2:52  2:09  0:52  0:57  1:03  1:14  2:21  0:41

 18:36  19:38  20:56  21:37  21:51
 0:42  1:02  1:18  0:41  0:14

 10  111  COLLE LOU  J  22:32  2:03  3:10  3:46  4:30  5:22  6:49  9:58  12:26  13:14  14:02  15:13  16:35  17:48  18:25
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  2:03  1:07  0:36  0:44  0:52  1:27  3:09  2:28  0:48  0:48  1:11  1:22  1:13  0:37

 19:13  20:23  21:41  22:18  22:32
 0:48  1:10  1:18  0:37  0:14

 11  97  COLLE LOLA  J  22:53  2:32  3:40  4:22  5:08  6:19  7:36  10:06  12:29  13:18  14:10  15:15  16:39  17:54  18:31
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  2:32  1:08  0:42  0:46  1:11  1:17  2:30  2:23  0:49  0:52  1:05  1:24  1:15  0:37

 19:21  20:27  22:02  22:34  22:53
 0:50  1:06  1:35  0:32  0:19

 12  120  GOBILLOT NICOLAS J  24:01  1:22  2:26  3:04  3:50  4:42  6:08  9:50  12:27  13:19  14:15  15:35  16:57  18:07  19:01
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  1:22  1:04  0:38  0:46  0:52  1:26  3:42  2:37  0:52  0:56  1:20  1:22  1:10  0:54

 19:57  20:57  22:19  23:36  24:01
 0:56  1:00  1:22  1:17  0:25

 13  79  CHIFFLET FRANCOIS J  25:06  1:32  3:14  3:55  4:37  5:35  7:02  11:07  13:35  14:53  15:44  16:52  18:20  19:53  20:39
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  1:32  1:42  0:41  0:42  0:58  1:27  4:05  2:28  1:18  0:51  1:08  1:28  1:33  0:46

 21:27  22:55  24:13  24:52  25:06
 0:48  1:28  1:18  0:39  0:14

 14  19  GARCIA MARIE LINE J  26:37  2:22  3:29  4:06  4:43  5:31  6:42  11:33  14:10  14:59  15:52  16:59  18:28  19:59  20:38
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  2:22  1:07  0:37  0:37  0:48  1:11  4:51  2:37  0:49  0:53  1:07  1:29  1:31  0:39

 21:28  22:30  23:52  26:16  26:37
 0:50  1:02  1:22  2:24  0:21

 15  27  NEE ALEXIS  J  27:01  1:40  3:06  3:42  4:25  5:16  6:40  11:52  14:55  16:03  16:59  18:18  19:45  21:15  21:59
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  1:40  1:26  0:36  0:43  0:51  1:24  5:12  3:03  1:08  0:56  1:19  1:27  1:30  0:44

 23:01  24:14  25:59  26:46  27:01
 1:02  1:13  1:45  0:47  0:15

 16  24  VANOTTI CECILE  J  27:28  1:53  3:15  3:59  4:56  5:47  7:15  11:11  14:21  15:28  16:26  17:53  19:25  21:38  22:14
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  1:53  1:22  0:44  0:57  0:51  1:28  3:56  3:10  1:07  0:58  1:27  1:32  2:13  0:36

 23:13  24:24  26:07  27:07  27:28
 0:59  1:11  1:43  1:00  0:21

 17  121  GOBILLOT THOMAS J  27:54  1:26  2:39  3:12  3:58  5:01  6:24  11:18  14:20  15:19  16:16  17:53  19:16  21:38  23:04
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  1:26  1:13  0:33  0:46  1:03  1:23  4:54  3:02  0:59  0:57  1:37  1:23  2:22  1:26

 24:03  25:26  26:59  27:42  27:54
 0:59  1:23  1:33  0:43  0:12

 18  21  GARCIA LOUANE  J  28:30  2:30  3:41  4:17  5:02  5:51  7:16  11:32  14:54  16:06  17:13  18:52  20:37  21:51  22:47
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  2:30  1:11  0:36  0:45  0:49  1:25  4:16  3:22  1:12  1:07  1:39  1:45  1:14  0:56

 23:49  25:12  26:56  28:10  28:30
 1:02  1:23  1:44  1:14  0:20

 19  35  MANCINA CELINE  J  28:50  2:50  4:14  4:58  5:39  6:31  7:54  13:01  16:23  17:13  18:10  19:33  21:07  22:48  23:30
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  2:50  1:24  0:44  0:41  0:52  1:23  5:07  3:22  0:50  0:57  1:23  1:34  1:41  0:42

 24:24  26:00  27:45  28:30  28:50
 0:54  1:36  1:45  0:45  0:20

 20  26  NEEL ZELIE  J  31:34  1:48  3:12  4:00  4:52  5:58  7:36  14:30  17:30  18:41  19:47  21:14  22:57  25:04  25:54
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  1:48  1:24  0:48  0:52  1:06  1:38  6:54  3:00  1:11  1:06  1:27  1:43  2:07  0:50

 27:01  28:52  30:41  31:16  31:34
 1:07  1:51  1:49  0:35  0:18

 21  42  KNEUSS TOM  J  31:40  5:11  6:35  7:20  8:16  9:18  10:38  14:06  17:30  18:44  19:41  21:20  23:02  24:58  26:03
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  5:11  1:24  0:45  0:56  1:02  1:20  3:28  3:24  1:14  0:57  1:39  1:42  1:56  1:05

 27:25  28:58  30:47  31:23  31:40
 1:22  1:33  1:49  0:36  0:17

 22  46  IMBERT ADELINE  J  31:43  2:30  7:27  8:08  9:01  10:02  11:40  15:59  19:24  20:28  21:26  22:54  24:29  25:41  26:19
 LOUP LOUP  2:30  4:57  0:41  0:53  1:01  1:38  4:19  3:25  1:04  0:58  1:28  1:35  1:12  0:38

 27:20  28:50  30:41  31:24  31:43
 1:01  1:30  1:51  0:43  0:19

 23  28  ROUSSET NEE EMILY J  32:51  2:01  3:31  4:27  5:20  6:24  8:18  15:48  19:09  20:21  21:17  22:49  24:26  25:58  26:48
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  2:01  1:30  0:56  0:53  1:04  1:54  7:30  3:21  1:12  0:56  1:32  1:37  1:32  0:50

 27:46  29:19  31:41  32:31  32:51
 0:58  1:33  2:22  0:50  0:20

 24  37  GUILLORY GILLES  J  33:03  2:09  3:30  4:24  5:23  7:00  8:58  15:20  19:06  20:34  21:30  22:59  24:28  26:15  27:07
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  2:09  1:21  0:54  0:59  1:37  1:58  6:22  3:46  1:28  0:56  1:29  1:29  1:47  0:52

 28:07  29:28  31:49  32:46  33:03
 1:00  1:21  2:21  0:57  0:17

 25  10  VERITE LAURENT  J  34:24  1:48  3:05  3:56  4:55  6:29  8:21  12:42  16:55  17:59  18:54  21:20  22:58  24:23  25:12
 VA 07 VA 07  1:48  1:17  0:51  0:59  1:34  1:52  4:21  4:13  1:04  0:55  2:26  1:38  1:25  0:49

 29:05  30:28  32:31  33:54  34:24
 3:53  1:23  2:03  1:23  0:30

 26  112  GOMEZ CAROLE  J  35:15  6:04  8:20  9:00  9:53  12:23  14:13  18:59  22:02  23:28  24:22  25:48  27:26  28:57  29:49
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  6:04  2:16  0:40  0:53  2:30  1:50  4:46  3:03  1:26  0:54  1:26  1:38  1:31  0:52

 30:53  32:15  34:06  34:57  35:15
 1:04  1:22  1:51  0:51  0:18

 27  84  LE BIHAN LOIC  J  41:18  2:52  4:30  5:57  7:32  10:30  12:44  20:07  23:41  25:02  26:08  29:18  31:01  32:44  33:44
 RAIDLINK S RAIDLINK S 07  2:52  1:38  1:27  1:35  2:58  2:14  7:23  3:34  1:21  1:06  3:10  1:43  1:43  1:00

 35:00  36:49  39:24  40:54  41:18
 1:16  1:49  2:35  1:30  0:24

 47  DUFOUR ELISE  J  pm  2:01  3:08  3:44  4:31  5:26  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 LOUP LOUP  2:01  1:07  0:36  0:47  0:55

 -----  -----  -----  -----  12:28
 7:02

 nc  43  KNEUSS IAN  J  56:18  3:44  6:11  7:56  10:24  12:50  16:02  25:44  33:13  34:55  36:23  40:24  42:24  45:28  47:27
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  3:44  2:27  1:45  2:28  2:26  3:12  9:42  7:29  1:42  1:28  4:01  2:00  3:04  1:59

 49:25  51:53  55:10  55:59  56:18
 1:58  2:28  3:17  0:49  0:19



VON Vinezac sam. 18/11/2023 19:59
Résultats SPORTident Page 4  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Jaune Long  (50)  2.7 km   18 P  (suite)

 1(77)  2(66)  3(65)  4(47)  5(69)  6(59)  7(52)  8(56)  9(61)  10(78)  11(68)  12(61)  13(55)  14(54)
 15(43)  16(41)  17(46)  18(75)  A

 nc  45  ALLEGRE PASCAL  J  49:14  4:05  5:38  10:06  11:32  13:11  14:45  21:23  27:36  30:32  31:32  36:06  37:46  40:23  41:22
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  4:05  1:33  4:28  1:26  1:39  1:34  6:38  6:13  2:56  1:00  4:34  1:40  2:37  0:59

 42:31  44:00  46:06  48:29  49:14
 1:09  1:29  2:06  2:23  0:45

 nc  51  ANDRY AURELIE  J  22:41  1:47  2:52  3:27  4:13  5:01  6:23  9:15  11:30  12:34  13:27  14:34  15:58  17:26  18:27
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  1:47  1:05  0:35  0:46  0:48  1:22  2:52  2:15  1:04  0:53  1:07  1:24  1:28  1:01

 19:14  20:21  21:41  22:25  22:41
 0:47  1:07  1:20  0:44  0:16

 nc  64  DEGUILHEM LILIAN J  37:45  3:00  4:32  5:53  6:41  7:55  9:48  17:36  21:17  22:38  23:40  25:28  27:43  29:37  30:45
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  3:00  1:32  1:21  0:48  1:14  1:53  7:48  3:41  1:21  1:02  1:48  2:15  1:54  1:08

 31:56  33:28  35:42  36:43  37:45
 1:11  1:32  2:14  1:01  1:02

 nc  66  REYNAUD SYLVIE  J  49:35  8:14  10:25  11:27  12:36  13:54  15:57  21:24  25:19  26:48  27:58  29:53  32:03  33:59  35:09
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  8:14  2:11  1:02  1:09  1:18  2:03  5:27  3:55  1:29  1:10  1:55  2:10  1:56  1:10

 36:24  45:02  46:57  48:59  49:35
 1:15  8:38  1:55  2:02  0:36

 nc  65  SENOTIER AXEL  J  37:41  3:00  4:26  5:54  6:41  7:46  9:40  17:50  21:23  22:36  23:38  25:23  27:36  29:31  30:37
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  3:00  1:26  1:28  0:47  1:05  1:54  8:10  3:33  1:13  1:02  1:45  2:13  1:55  1:06

 31:51  33:11  35:34  36:41  37:41  34:27
 1:14  1:20  2:23  1:07  1:00  *74

 nc  106  BERTRAND TEDDY J  23:22  1:45  2:46  3:39  4:13  5:04  6:23  11:06  13:20  14:16  15:09  16:55  18:03  19:00  19:32
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  1:45  1:01  0:53  0:34  0:51  1:19  4:43  2:14  0:56  0:53  1:46  1:08  0:57  0:32

 20:18  21:17  22:32  23:03  23:22
 0:46  0:59  1:15  0:31  0:19

 nc  107  ANDREO CHRISTELLE J  pm  4:55  7:05  8:19  9:36  11:46  16:55  25:26  -----  30:37  31:24  32:48  34:17  36:04  37:00
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  4:55  2:10  1:14  1:17  2:10  5:09  8:31  5:11  0:47  1:24  1:29  1:47  0:56

 38:02  39:21  41:01  45:25  45:59
 1:02  1:19  1:40  4:24  0:34

 nc  108  RIEUSSET JEAN MARC J  32:29  2:06  3:56  4:45  5:43  7:10  9:22  14:34  17:39  18:47  19:53  21:17  22:48  24:47  25:43
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  2:06  1:50  0:49  0:58  1:27  2:12  5:12  3:05  1:08  1:06  1:24  1:31  1:59  0:56

 26:42  28:00  29:54  32:11  32:29
 0:59  1:18  1:54  2:17  0:18

 nc  109  RIEUSSET DELPHINE J  32:27  2:04  3:54  4:44  5:43  7:08  9:17  14:30  17:37  18:44  19:47  21:16  22:45  24:54  25:43
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  2:04  1:50  0:50  0:59  1:25  2:09  5:13  3:07  1:07  1:03  1:29  1:29  2:09  0:49

 26:41  28:02  29:53  32:10  32:27
 0:58  1:21  1:51  2:17  0:17

 nc  110  LAVASTRE CECYL  J  46:01  4:54  7:02  8:18  9:34  11:44  16:54  25:26  29:19  30:36  31:24  32:48  34:13  36:03  36:58
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  4:54  2:08  1:16  1:16  2:10  5:10  8:32  3:53  1:17  0:48  1:24  1:25  1:50  0:55

 38:01  39:19  41:01  45:33  46:01
 1:03  1:18  1:42  4:32  0:28

 nc  114  GOMEZ WILL  J  24:31  2:05  3:09  3:45  4:30  5:28  6:37  10:20  12:39  13:42  14:24  17:00  18:09  19:20  20:05
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  2:05  1:04  0:36  0:45  0:58  1:09  3:43  2:19  1:03  0:42  2:36  1:09  1:11  0:45

 20:55  21:58  23:31  24:16  24:31
 0:50  1:03  1:33  0:45  0:15

 nc  118  DEMIREL MINA  J  37:49  2:57  4:33  5:48  6:41  7:51  9:49  17:50  21:16  22:33  23:43  25:29  27:35  29:37  30:37
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  2:57  1:36  1:15  0:53  1:10  1:58  8:01  3:26  1:17  1:10  1:46  2:06  2:02  1:00

 31:52  33:23  35:39  37:02  37:49
 1:15  1:31  2:16  1:23  0:47

 nc  119  BOYREL CORENTIN J  37:49  3:10  4:34  5:49  6:39  7:48  9:43  17:44  21:14  22:31  23:38  25:33  27:28  29:26  30:38
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  3:10  1:24  1:15  0:50  1:09  1:55  8:01  3:30  1:17  1:07  1:55  1:55  1:58  1:12

 31:52  33:13  35:36  36:57  37:49  19:46
 1:14  1:21  2:23  1:21  0:52  *78

 nc  125  VIAND SAPIN JIL  J  44:12  2:48  4:39  5:32  7:06  9:08  11:47  18:42  23:14  25:03  26:22  29:30  31:52  34:13  36:38
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  2:48  1:51  0:53  1:34  2:02  2:39  6:55  4:32  1:49  1:19  3:08  2:22  2:21  2:25

 37:55  39:55  42:29  43:49  44:12
 1:17  2:00  2:34  1:20  0:23

 nc  126  CHAMBERT ADELE J  44:10  2:46  4:36  5:32  7:06  9:10  11:50  18:41  23:08  25:00  26:21  29:30  31:45  34:14  36:34
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  2:46  1:50  0:56  1:34  2:04  2:40  6:51  4:27  1:52  1:21  3:09  2:15  2:29  2:20

 37:50  39:55  42:26  43:45  44:10
 1:16  2:05  2:31  1:19  0:25

 nc  127  BOISSIN ODILE  J  49:37  8:10  10:26  11:26  12:36  13:54  15:52  21:24  25:19  26:52  27:58  29:53  32:04  33:59  35:08
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  8:10  2:16  1:00  1:10  1:18  1:58  5:32  3:55  1:33  1:06  1:55  2:11  1:55  1:09

 36:23  45:03  47:04  49:03  49:37
 1:15  8:40  2:01  1:59  0:34

 nc  128  GOUMY CYRILLE  J  1:15:38  3:55  6:06  7:27  8:53  10:52  26:37  42:16  50:36  52:39  54:28  57:37  1:00:50  1:02:46  1:04:34
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  3:55  2:11  1:21  1:26  1:59  15:45  15:39  8:20  2:03  1:49  3:09  3:13  1:56  1:48

 1:06:31  1:09:31  1:13:02  1:15:19  1:15:38
 1:57  3:00  3:31  2:17  0:19

 nc  129  VIGOUROUX CORALIE J  1:15:33  3:47  6:01  7:21  8:48  10:50  26:29  42:06  50:34  52:23  54:22  57:36  1:00:44  1:02:39  1:04:27
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  3:47  2:14  1:20  1:27  2:02  15:39  15:37  8:28  1:49  1:59  3:14  3:08  1:55  1:48

 1:06:30  1:09:26  1:12:58  1:15:14  1:15:33
 2:03  2:56  3:32  2:16  0:19

 nc  131  PREVOT LOU  J  55:52  8:25  10:39  13:23  15:35  17:53  20:45  28:06  34:13  36:27  37:35  39:58  41:44  44:02  46:13
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  8:25  2:14  2:44  2:12  2:18  2:52  7:21  6:07  2:14  1:08  2:23  1:46  2:18  2:11

 47:29  50:20  53:24  55:13  55:52
 1:16  2:51  3:04  1:49  0:39

 nc  132  DIMAYO NOEMIE  J  55:50  8:24  10:36  13:22  15:32  17:50  20:44  28:02  34:11  36:23  37:32  39:56  41:48  44:00  46:11
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  8:24  2:12  2:46  2:10  2:18  2:54  7:18  6:09  2:12  1:09  2:24  1:52  2:12  2:11

 47:30  50:12  53:21  55:14  55:50
 1:19  2:42  3:09  1:53  0:36

 nc  133  PREVOT LOIC  J  pm  -----  10:41  13:26  15:36  17:54  20:38  28:07  34:16  36:21  37:28  40:01  41:47  43:57  46:11
 NON LICENC NON LICENCIE  10:41  2:45  2:10  2:18  2:44  7:29  6:09  2:05  1:07  2:33  1:46  2:10  2:14

 47:34  50:20  53:24  55:14  55:55
 1:23  2:46  3:04  1:50  0:41


